Amendment No. 716

August 11, 2015

RESOLVED, that the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the Compensation
Plan for the Commonwealth, effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide for the
following additions, revisions and abolitions: Amendment Code 716-1 effective March 17,
2015; Amendment Code 716-2 effective June 16, 2015; Amendment Code 716-3 effective July
31, 2015; Amendment Code 716-4 effective July 8, 2015; Amendment Code 716-5 effective
June 5, 2015; Amendment Code 716-6 thru 716-7 effective April 6, 2015; Amendment Code
716-8 effective June 12, 2015; Amendment Code 716-9 thru 716-19 effective July 31, 2015;
Amendment Code 716-20 effective September 24, 2014; Amendment Code 716-21 thru 716-
22 effective July 31, 2015; Amendment Code 716-23 effective June 19, 2015; Amendment
Code 716-24 effective July 31, 2015; Amendment Code 716-25 effective July 13, 2015;
Amendment Code 716-26 effective July 31, 2015.

FROM TO
Amend- Pay Scale Pay Scale
ment Job Group/Level Group/Level
Code Code Job Title & Type & Type
Additions
716-1 03081 Chief, Process Improvement Division 11 MA
716-2 34643 Director, Prescription Drug Monitoring 10 MA

Program Office

Revisions in Job Code, Title, Specification, and Pay Scale Group

716-3
From: 75400 Environmental Trainee 05 ST
To: 75400 Environmental Trainee 05 ST

14300 Radiation Health Physicist Trainee 06 ST

Revisions in Job Specification and Pay Scale Group

716-4 12970 Director, Bureau of Waste Management
12 MA 11 MA
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FROM TO
Amend- Pay Scale Pay Scale
ment Job Group/Level Group/Level
Code Code Job Title & Type & Type

Revisions in Job Title and Specification

716-5
From: 03090 Director of Financial Management

To: 03090 Director, Bureau of Accounting &
Financial Management

716-6
From: 43700 Mental Retardation Staff Development
Specialist 1

To: 43700 Staff Development Specialist 1, Office
of Developmental Programs

716-7
From: 43710 Mental Retardation Staff Development
Specialist 2

To: 43710 Staff Development Specialist 2, Office
of Developmental Programs

Revisions in Job Specification

716-8 04335 Insurance Claims Manager
716-9 08390 Office Services Director, Transportation

716-10 08530 Director of Program Development and
Management, Transportation

716-11 09341 Transportation Automotive Equipment
Specialist

716-12 14310 Radiation Health Physicist 1
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FROM TO
Amend- Pay Scale Pay Scale
ment Job Group/Level Group/Level
Code Code Job Title & Type & Type

Revisions in Job Specification

716-13

716-14

716-15

716-16

716-17

716-18

716-19

716-20

14320

14330

14340

14350

46030

46040

46110

97720

Abolitions

716-21

716-22

716-23

716-24

16260

16261

39145

39450

Radiation Health Physicist 2

Radiation Protection Program
Supervisor

Radiation Protection Program Manager
Director, Bureau of Radiation Protection
Parole Agent 1

Parole Agent 2

Parole Supervisor

Refrigeration/HVAC Mechanic

Housing Redevelopment Analyst 1
Housing Redevelopment Analyst 2

Public Health Training Institute
Administrator

Emergency Preparedness Response
Manager
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FROM TO
Amend- Pay Scale Pay Scale
ment Job Group/Level Group/Level
Code Code Job Title & Type & Type

Abolitions

716-25 43355 Director, Program Integrity Office,
Department of Public Welfare

716-26 48940 Volunteer Resources Coordinator
Supervisor
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