Amendment No. 716

August 11, 2015

RESOLVED, that the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth, effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide for the following additions, revisions and abolitions: Amendment Code 716-1 effective March 17, 2015; Amendment Code 716-2 effective June 16, 2015; Amendment Code 716-3 effective July 31, 2015; Amendment Code 716-4 effective July 8, 2015; Amendment Code 716-5 effective June 5, 2015; Amendment Code 716-6 thru 716-7 effective April 6, 2015; Amendment Code 716-8 effective June 12, 2015; Amendment Code 716-9 thru 716-19 effective July 31, 2015; Amendment Code 716-20 effective September 24, 2014; Amendment Code 716-21 thru 716-22 effective July 31, 2015; Amendment Code 716-23 effective June 19, 2015; Amendment Code 716-24 effective July 31, 2015; Amendment Code 716-25 effective July 13, 2015; Amendment Code 716-26 effective July 31, 2015.

Ameno ment <u>Code</u>	l- Job <u>Code</u> J	ob Title	FROM Pay Scale Group/Le & Type		TO Pay Scal Group/L & Type	
Additi	ons					
716-1	03081	Chief, Process Improvement Division			11	MA
716-2	34643	Director, Prescription Drug Monitoring Program Office			10	MA
Revisions in Job Code, Title, Specification, and Pay Scale Group						
716-3						
From:	75400	Environmental Trainee	05	ST		
To:	75400	Environmental Trainee			05	ST
	14300	Radiation Health Physicist Trainee			06	ST
Revisions in Job Specification and Pay Scale Group						
716-4	12970	Director, Bureau of Waste Management				
			12	MA	11	MA

Amendment No. 716

August 11, 2015

Amend	-		FROM Pay Scale	TO Pay Scale	
ment	Job	ol. Ti41o	Group/Level	Group/Level	
<u>Code</u>	Code J	ob Title	<u>& Type</u>	<u>& Type</u>	
Revisions in Job Title and Specification					
716-5					
From:	03090	Director of Financial Management			
То:	03090	Director, Bureau of Accounting & Financial Management			
716-6					
From:	43700	Mental Retardation Staff Development Specialist 1			
To:	43700	Staff Development Specialist 1, Office of Developmental Programs			
716-7					
From:	43710	Mental Retardation Staff Development Specialist 2			
To:	43710	Staff Development Specialist 2, Office of Developmental Programs			
Revisions in Job Specification					
716-8	04335	Insurance Claims Manager			
716-9	08390	Office Services Director, Transportation	ı		
716-10	08530	Director of Program Development and Management, Transportation			
716-11	09341	Transportation Automotive Equipment Specialist			

716-12 14310 Radiation Health Physicist 1

Amendment No. 716 August 11, 2015

Amend- ment <u>Code</u>	Job <u>Code</u> Jo	ob Title	FROM Pay Scale Group/Level & Type	TO Pay Scale Group/Level & Type	
Revisio	Revisions in Job Specification				
716-13	14320	Radiation Health Physicist 2			
716-14	14330	Radiation Protection Program Supervisor			
716-15	14340	Radiation Protection Program Manager			
716-16	14350	Director, Bureau of Radiation Protection	n		
716-17	46030	Parole Agent 1			
716-18	46040	Parole Agent 2			
716-19	46110	Parole Supervisor			
716-20	97720	Refrigeration/HVAC Mechanic			
Aboliti	ons				
716-21	16260	Housing Redevelopment Analyst 1			
716-22	16261	Housing Redevelopment Analyst 2			
716-23	39145	Public Health Training Institute Administrator			
716-24	39450	Emergency Preparedness Response Manager			

Amendment No. 716 August 11, 2015

Amend- ment Job Code Code Job Title	<u>FROM</u> Pay Scale Group/Level <u>& Type</u>	<u>TO</u> Pay Scale Group/Level <u>& Type</u>		
Abolitions				
716-25 43355 Director, Program Integrity Office Department of Public Welfare	ee,			
716-26 48940 Volunteer Resources Coordinator Supervisor	r			